Super Summer
2025 Schedule

Prep-Weekend: Executive Staff & Team Leader Training

Sunday, July 13
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

11:30 PM

ﬁ

Executive Staff Check-In

Executive Staff Meeting

Deans, Associate Deans, TLC Meeting
Team Leader Check-In

Team Leader Meeting

Meet in Schools (Dinner with Schools)
CONNECT Worship

Final Prep in Schools

Back to Dorm Rooms

Lights Out

Monday, July 14
7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:30 PM

Breakfast on your own (Bring $)
Devotions in Schools

Meet in Schools

CONNECT Consecration Service
Lunch

Meet at Registration
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Super Summer
2025 Schedule

Camp Schedule

Monday, July 14

3:00 PM Registration Begins
4:30 PM Registration Ends

5:00 PM Dinner

6:15 PM Worship

7:30 PM Meet in Schools

8:00 PM Youth Leader Group Meeting
9:00 PM Meet in Church Groups
10:00 PM \F(gllf;t)cvls_ﬁ%jer Late Night
11:30 PM Dorm Prayer Groups
11:55 PM Lights Out

N

Tuesday, July 15 - Thursday, July 17

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:30 PM

11:55 PM

Quiet Time

Breakfast

Morning Celebration
Meet in Schools

Adult Leader Bible Study
Lunch

Meet in Schools

Free Time

Dinner

Meet in Schools
Worship

Meet in Church Groups

Youth Leader Late Night
Fellowship

Dorm Prayer Groups

Lights Out

Friday, July 18

. Load-Up/Check-Out
RS - Room Checks

. Quiet
8:00 AM Time/Breakfast
9:00 AM Meet in Schools

. Closing

10:15AM Celebrations
11:00 AM  Depart Campus
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